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Jersey City Adds Fourth Park to the Free 
Summer Tennis Clinic Schedule 

 
JERSEY CITY – Mayor Jerramiah T. Healy, the Jersey City Municipal Council and the Department of 
Recreation, in conjunction with the United States Tennis Association, are announcing the addition of a 
fourth park, Bayside Park, to the City’s free tennis clinic schedule.        

“There are a number of great recreational programs available for our youth this summer, and one example of a 
way kids can stay active and learn a new skill this summer is by participating in the city’s free tennis clinics,” 
said Mayor Healy.  “If your child has expressed an interest in learning the sport, this is a great opportunity to 
learn at no cost.” 

The free tennis clinics are being offered to children ages 6 through 17 and will be held Monday through 
Friday, July 2 through August 10 from 5 to 7 p.m. in Country Village Park, Hamilton Park, Bayside 
Park and Pershing Field.  Children will learn the fundamentals of the sport.   

Tennis racquets and balls will be provided to all participants. Participants are also asked to register on-site. 
More details about the free tennis clinic and locations are listed on the City's website: www.jerseycitynj.gov.  

The locations and time schedules are as follow:  

Country Village Park Hamilton Park Bayside Park Pershing Field 

Thursday, July 5, 2012 

Wednesday, July 11, 2012 

Tuesday, July 17, 2012 

Monday, July 23, 2012 

Friday, July 27, 2012 

Thursday, August 2, 2012 

Wednesday, August 8, 2012 

 

Friday, July 6, 2012 

Thursday, July 12, 2012 

Wednesday, July 18, 2012 

Tuesday, July 24, 2012 

Monday, July 30, 2012 

Friday, August 3, 2012 

Thursday, August 9, 2012 

Monday, July 2, 2012 

Monday, July 9, 2012 

Friday, July 13, 2012 

Thursday, July 19, 2012 

Wednesday, July 25, 2012 

Tuesday, July 31, 2012 

Monday, August 6, 2012 

Friday, August 10, 2012  

Tuesday,  July 3, 2012 

Tuesday, July 10, 2012 

Monday, July 16, 2012 

Friday, July 20, 2012 

Thursday, July 26, 2012 

Wednesday, August 1, 2012 

Tuesday, August 7, 2012 

All media inquiries should be directed to Jennifer Morrill, Press Secretary to Mayor Jerramiah T. 
Healy at 201-547-4836 or 201-376-0699. //// 




